8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ready Writing

Current Issues and Events

Number Sense

CX Debate Round 1

LD Debate Round 1
Interp Poetry and Prose
Calculator Applications
CX Debate Round 2

LD Debate Round 2
Extemp Prelim Draw
Copy Editing
Informative Prelims
Science

Spelling & Vocab

News Writing
Accounting

Persuasive Prelims
Feature Writing

CX Finals

LD Finals

Editorial Writing

Interp Poetry & Prose Finals

Social Studies

Computer Science Written

Computer Programming Setup

Persuasive Finals Draw
Headline

Mathematics

Computer Programming Hands On

Computer Programming Setup

Literary Criticism

The Last Hoorah UIL Invitational at Carthage HS

Master Schedule

Printed 2025-02-20 20:29:56 GMT Page 1 of 2



3:00 PM Informative Finals

3:00 PM Persuasive Finals

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2025-02-20 20:29:56 GMT Page 2 of 2



