The Last Hoorah UIL Invitational at Carthage HS

Master Schedule

8:00 AM	Ready Writing
8:00 AM	Current Issues and Events
8:00 AM	Number Sense
8:00 AM	CX Debate Round 1
8:00 AM	LD Debate Round 1
8:30 AM	Interp Poetry and Prose
9:00 AM	Calculator Applications
9:30 AM	CX Debate Round 2
9:30 AM	LD Debate Round 2
10:30 AM	Extemp Prelim Draw
10:30 AM	Copy Editing
11:00 AM	Informative Prelims
11:00 AM	Science
11:00 AM	Spelling & Vocab
11:00 AM	News Writing
11:00 AM	Accounting
11:00 AM	Persuasive Prelims
12:00 PM	Feature Writing
12:15 PM	CX Finals
12:15 PM	LD Finals
1:15 PM	Editorial Writing
1:30 PM	Interp Poetry & Prose Finals
1:30 PM	Social Studies
1:30 PM	Computer Science Written
2:00 PM	Computer Programming Setup
2:00 PM	Persuasive Finals Draw
2:30 PM	Headline
2:30 PM	Mathematics
2:30 PM	Computer Programming Hands On
2:30 PM	Computer Programming Setup
3:00 PM	Literary Criticism

3:00 PM	Informative Finals
3:00 PM	Persuasive Finals